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Monday 6:20 pm Smyrna Bowling Center Lanes 21 - 52
USBC Certification:
President: Bruce Krapf is on Lane 33 (___)___-____
Vice President: Kyle Lewis is on Lane 27 (___)___-____
Sergeant at Arms: Terry Hankins is on Lane 52 (___)___-____

Team Standings

Pins + Team 1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part High High HDCP HDCP
Place Lane _# Team Name Div. _HDCP Avg HDCP _WON Place WON Place WON Place  Game _Sers _Game _Sers
1 46 25 Pretty Nasty 1 73667 613 203 36 21 56 1 47 1 745 2088 1006 2847
2 31 21 Deuce Bags 1 74377 805 47 61 1 50 5 42 2 928 2671 994 2869
3 34 5 Strong Side 1 73276 825 20 54 2 52 2 34 3 915 2682 940 2769
4 29 15 Less Yikes More Strikes 1 72934 715 110 39 15 45 9 32 4 878 2417 993 2762
5 45 3 Hook'd On Pockets 1 71919 678 144 37 19 37 17 31 5 842 2308 993 2755
6 37 23 Here Four the Beer 1 72006 645 174 39 17 43 12 30 6 760 2125 947 2654
7 28 7 Fearsome Foursome 1 71551 652 167 51 3 41 16 30 7 745 2169 921 2655
8 24 24 Class Act 1 70631 568 244 38 18 23 31 30 8 714 1957 920 2575
9 33 17 THUNDERSTRUCK 1 73118 772 60 43 7 47 7 28 9 899 2495 959 2706
10 39 9 lIrish--Vols 1 72644 722 105 33 26 42 14 28 10 862 2361 973 2679
11 41 11 5 Card Strikes 1 70701 580 232 42 10 35 21 28 11 668 1896 902 2607
12 52 22 Lightning Strikes 1 72802 813 27 46 4 36 18 27 12 907 2539 981 2758
13 42 6 Don't Come For Us! 1 71892 696 129 41 11 52 3 26 13 842 2315 969 2708
14 44 8 U So Lucky 1 70014 655 166 41 12 43 13 26 14 792 2279 963 2786
15 32 32 Team 32 1 71736 598 216 35 22 32 23 25 15 689 1955 924 2636
16 40 19 Tom's Florist 1 71831 703 122 26 31 51 4 23 16 823 2306 949 2684
17 22 30 Balls Deep 1 71415 626 191 33 27 49 6 23 17 780 2040 976 2631
18 47 29 Minds In The Gutter 1 72441 644 176 33 25 35 19 22 18 793 2144 972 2690
19 35 26 Mixed Bag 1 71605 649 171 40 13 33 22 22 19 791 2100 963 2616
20 49 14 0OddBalls 1 71266 600 214 42 9 44 10 22 20 752 2022 920 2634
21 30 20 Young Guns & A Bullet 1 71482 642 176 37 20 42 15 21 21 776 2179 953 2710
22 23 13 Double Trouble 1 70763 576 236 40 14 22 32 20 22 686 1832 924 2546
23 48 27 Shutup & Bowl 1 70009 710 116 15 32 29 26 20 23 812 2229 935 2604
24 21 12 It was this close 1 71966 575 236 42 8 46 8 19 24 705 1936 946 2659
25 43 16 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 1 71803 760 70 46 5 30 24 19 25 923 2570 992 2789
26 27 1 Thats How We Roll 1 71504 673 148 28 30 35 20 19 26 801 2226 956 2667
27 51 18 Playitby Ear 1 71181 611 205 35 23 30 25 17 27 770 2077 980 2709
28 25 4 4 Duck in A Row 1 70891 556 254 34 24 28 27 17 28 655 1787 900 2576
29 38 2 Swamp Donkeys 1 70938 650 168 44 6 27 28 16 29 782 2178 949 2664
30 36 28 O.T.T.R 1 70580 521 286 39 16 44 1 15 30 753 2020 941 2627
31 26 10 Lucky Strikes 1 70461 543 265 30 29 26 30 15 31 649 1792 912 2581
32 50 31 FourAces 1 61404 605 210 32 28 27 29 6 32 725 1956 947 2634
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP  HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 THUNDERSTRUCK 738 803 805 2346 2 <--->  Thats How We Roll 812 761 810 2383 5
23-24  Balls Deep 860 860 852 2572 7 <> O.T.T.R 835 751 805 2391 0
2526 Team 32 860 831 759 2450 2 <--->  Strong Side 824 937 876 2637 5
27-28  Lucky Strikes 846 850 752 2448 2 <> |t was this close 790 857 857 2504 5
29-30  Deuce Bags 918 928 886 2732 5 <> Double Trouble 813 757 893 2463 2
31-32  Mixed Bag 819 777 835 2431 2 <> Young Guns & A Bulle 897 860 800 2557 5
33-34 4 Duck in A Row 829 747 777 2353 0 <---> Less Yikes More Strik 832 790 858 2480 7
35-36  Class Act 779 874 820 2473 2 <> Fearsome Foursome 818 867 862 2547 5
37-38  Four Aces 903 849 824 2576 2 <---> U So Lucky 843 897 893 2633 5
39-40 Here Four the Beer 854 828 799 2481 4 <--->  Lightning Strikes 949 823 759 2531 3
41-42  Shut up & Bowl 853 790 801 2444 0 <--->  0dd Balls 864 794 846 2504 7
43-44 5 Card Strikes 766 773 865 2404 5 <--->  Swamp Donkeys 736 802 834 2372 2
45-46  Minds In The Gutter 837 887 864 2588 5 <--->  Irish--Vols 827 787 958 2572 2
47-48  Pretty Nasty 838 877 908 2623 7 <--->  Play it by Ear 804 872 738 2414 0
49-50 Don't Come For Us! 854 754 711 2319 2 <> Hook'd On Pockets 798 827 841 2466 5
51-52  Brooklyn Beer Spillers 864 823 770 2457 2 <--> Tom's Florist 796 825 877 2498 5
Lane Assignments

21-22 2324 2526 2728 29-30 31-32 3334 3536
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 2324 2526 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 3536
Wk30 04/22 12-30 13-24 4-10 1-7 1520 21-32 17-5 26-28
Wk31 04/29 31-6 11-16 2-27 29-23 22-8 3-9 18-19 25-14
37-38 3940 41-42 A43-44 4546 4748 4950 51-52
Wk30 04/22 23-2 9-19 11-6 16-8 3-25 29-27 14-31 18-22
Wk31 04/29 4-17 7-10 32-12 30-21 1-28 13-15 26-24 5-20
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
915 Strong Side 2582 Deuce Bags 958 lIrish--Vols 2732 Deuce Bags
885 Lightning Strikes 2571 Strong Side 949 Lightning Strikes 2637 Strong Side
878 Deuce Bags 2339 Lightning Strikes 937 Strong Side 2633 U So Lucky
852 Irish---Vols 2254 Irish--Vols 928 Deuce Bags 2623 Pretty Nasty
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 268 Anthony Ventura 744 Cedric Gayles 293 Jacob Jewell 795 Cedric Gayles
267 Jeremy Patrick 744 Anthony Ventura 287 John Voss 759 Anthony Ventura
266 Cedric Gayles 694 Brian Ranchino 285 Jay Miller 742 Luke Lennox
259 John Voss 671 Brandon Sudzius 283 Cedric Gayles 704 Brandon Sudzius
283 Joe Farris
Women 202 Kim Lawwell 565 Paige Scott 247 Jodi Moore 700 Paige Scott
195 Paige Scott 542 Kim Lawwell 244 Marci Alvarado 658 Jodi Moore
191 Jasmine Whitaker 510 Sherri Brooks 240 Paige Scott 648 Phyllis Petty
190 Sherri Brooks 509 Jasmine Whitaker 239 Carol Short 648 Carol Short

Season High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

928
923
915
907

Men

Women

Deuce Bags

Brooklyn Beer Spillers

Strong Side

Lightning Strikes

Scratch Game

300 Steve Toler
299 Ralph Pearson
289 Jeremy Patrick
279 Levon Mastin
279 Mark Fluty
279 Brandon Sudzius

256
254
245
244

Lisa Ford

Kim Lawwell
Jasmine Whitaker
Kristie Gipson

2682
2671
2570
2539

Strong Side

Deuce Bags

Brooklyn Beer Spillers

Lightning Strikes
Scratch Series

762
745
744
741

667
652
612
603

Steve Toler
Anthony Ventura
Cedric Gayles
Ralph Pearson

Lisa Ford

Kim Lawwell
Jasmine Whitaker
Sherri Brooks

994
993

993 Less Yikes More Strikes
Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1006 Pretty Nasty

Deuce Bags
Hook'd On Pockets

335
327
320
312

Ralph Pearson
Steve Faraci
Steve Toler

300
290
287
286

Carolyn Gordon

Kristie Gipson

Split 1 High Scores

Brandon Stebbins

Margaret Malone
Jasmine Whitaker

2869 Deuce Bags
2847 Pretty Nasty
2789 Brooklyn Beer Spill
2786 U So Lucky
Handicap Series
849 Ralph Pearson
813 Steve Toler
799 Anthony Ventura
795 Cedric Gayles

771 Carolyn Gordon
742 Kim Lawwell

738 Jasmine Whitaker
730 Lisa Ford

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

928 Deuce Bags 2682 Strong Side 994 Deuce Bags 2869 Deuce Bags
919 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 2671 Deuce Bags 992 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 2789 Brooklyn Beer Spill
911 Strong Side 2570 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 981 Lightning Strikes 2769 Strong Side
907 Lightning Strikes 2536 Lightning Strikes 969 Don't Come For Us! 2758 Lightning Strikes
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Steve Toler 760 Brian Ranchino 320 Steve Toler 799 Anthony Ventura
298 Chris James 758 Chris James 312 Brandon Stebbins 785 Chris James
289 Jeremy Patrick 745 Anthony Ventura 307 Chris James 782 Cedric Gayles
279 Levon Mastin 708 Johnanthan Norman 293 Dana Sparkman 760 Brian Ranchino
279 Brian Ranchino
Women 234 Carolyn Gordon 634 Lisa Ford 300 Carolyn Gordon 771 Carolyn Gordon
225 Sherri Brooks 623 Kim Lawwell 267 Lorie Sisk 724 Lisa Ford
224 Lisa Ford 590 April Sisco 264 Kareem Moussaed 709 Jennifer Wachsmann
224 April Sisco 580 Jennifer Wachsmann 262 Jennifer Wachsmann 704 Kim Lawwell
224 Greta White 262 Sherri Brooks
Split 2 High Scores

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
928 Deuce Bags 2682 Strong Side 1006 Pretty Nasty 2869 Deuce Bags
923 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 2671 Deuce Bags 994 Deuce Bags 2847 Pretty Nasty
911 Strong Side 2570 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 993 Hook'd On Pockets 2789 Brooklyn Beer Spill
907 Lightning Strikes 2536 Lightning Strikes 992 Brooklyn Beer Spillers 2769 Strong Side
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 300 Steve Toler 760 Brian Ranchino 335 Ralph Pearson 849 Ralph Pearson
299 Ralph Pearson 758 Chris James 327 Steve Faraci 799 Anthony Ventura
298 Chris James 745 Anthony Ventura 320 Steve Toler 787 Jeff Walker
289 Jeremy Patrick 741 Ralph Pearson 312 Brandon Stebbins 785 Chris James
785 Dk Edwards
Women 256 Lisa Ford 667 Lisa Ford 300 Carolyn Gordon 771 Carolyn Gordon
254 Kim Lawwell 652 Kim Lawwell 290 Margaret Malone 742 Kim Lawwell
245 Jasmine Whitaker 612 Jasmine Whitaker 287 Jasmine Whitaker 738 Jasmine Whitaker
244 Kristie Gipson 603 Sherri Brooks 286 Kristie Gipson 730 Lisa Ford
Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
1 - Thats How We Roll
1 Pam Hardin 158 46 13320 84 513 425 115 156 178 449 587
2 Ken Bell 149 54 12577 84 473 385 169 123 175 467 629
4 Paul Hardin 175 31 14684 84 541 453 182 165 150 497 590
3 Kyle Lewis 191 17 16643 87 637 546 198 169 159 526 577
146 Steve Massengill bk183 24 492 3 498 491 0 0
2 - Swamp Donkeys
8 Jerry Lewis 107 92 9344 87 376 285 99 107 110 316 592
6 Michael Lee 159 45 11464 72 536 460 a159 a159 a159 477 612
5 Brett Lee 186 21 13956 75 630 551 158 169 193 520 583
7 Timothy Lewis 198 10 17229 87 681 590 152 199 204 555 585
3 - Hook'd On Pockets
9 Jeff Walker 168 37 13667 81 529 444 174 190 214 578 692
12 Devon Sylvester 185 22 13346 72 604 528 v140 v140 v140 420 609
11 Jennifer Wachsmann 163 42 10276 63 548 481 a163 al163 al63 489 615
10 Paul Devers 162 43 12670 78 533 451 136 149 139 424 550
4 - 4 Duck in A Row
13 Miranda Wickles 132 70 10610 80 429 345 131 118 117 366 573
14 Tania Miller 128 73 7318 57 422 361 116 90 107 313 529
16 Carolann Bryant 161 44 13058 81 550 465 a161 al161 al6l 483 615
15 Renee Lane 135 67 5291 39 421 378 168 125 139 432 636
5 - Strong Side
17 Cedric Gayles 193 15 16837 87 623 532 242 266 236 744 795
20 Walter Morris 214 0 13970 69 646 573 178 178 216 572 572
19 Levon Mastin 214 0 18021 84 684 596 191 223 225 639 639
18 John Lindsey 204 5 16532 81 688 603 191 248 177 616 631
153 Johnanthan Norman bk220 0 1367 6 685 675 0 0
155 Joe Howard bk198 10 0 0 0 0
6 - Don't Come For Us!
21 Sheena Beasley 153 51 11043 72 507 431 166 140 145 451 604
22 Lawrence Davis 181 26 15794 87 586 495 169 183 150 502 577
23 Ralph Pearson 171 35 14395 84 569 481 175 138 150 463 565
24 Brian Etheridge 191 177 16062 84 642 554 217 166 139 522 573
113 Kelman Johnson bk160 45 0 0 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
7 - Fearsome Foursome
27 Rob Campbell 149 54 13047 87 453 362 214 128 137 479 641
28 Ryan Gerstmann 151 53 10486 69 458 385 110 148 165 423 579
26 Bob Anderson 165 40 12405 75 543 464 157 193 213 563 686
25 Gary Kubiak 187 20 15746 84 610 522 170 231 180 581 641
149 Brian Charles 130 72 781 6 398 388 0 0
133 Mason Buck 130 72 782 6 397 387 0 0
8 - U So Lucky
29 Donald Petty 170 36 13831 81 533 448 149 190 212 551 659
30 Phyllis Petty 130 72 9386 72 439 363 143 135 154 432 648
31 Lisa Fluty 151 53 11799 78 513 431 158 158 169 485 647
32 Mark Fluty 204 5 15957 78 648 566 225 246 190 661 679
9 - Irish---Vols
34 Keith Kirchner 170 36 12699 75 561 482 168 173 162 503 611
35 John Voss 179 27 15087 84 573 485 169 179 259 607 691
33 Tom Nichting 180 27 14106 78 555 473 198 170 209 577 658
36 Danny Waldron 193 15 15668 81 628 543 186 159 222 567 612
115 Troy Longford 199 9 4732 24 614 586 0 0
148 Scott Thompson bk187 20 1193 6 598 588 0 0
10 - Lucky Strikes
37 Carrie Stanley 116 84 7333 63 389 322 101 93 93 287 536
38 JR Stanley 129 72 10471 81 449 364 130 140 125 395 611
39 Sharon McLemore 134 68 10463 78 472 390 150 159 118 427 634
40 Rick Harris 164 41 14285 87 565 474 199 192 150 541 667
11 - 5 Card Strikes
411 Samantha Freemon 96 102 5476 57 344 283 a% a% a9% 288 594
42 Jeff Freemon 156 48 12231 78 486 404 151 147 217 515 659
43 Brian Moore 142 61 11547 81 465 380 132 161 148 441 624
44 Lisa Ford 186 21 16193 87 637 546 156 138 173 467 527
12 - It was this close
116 Amber Jewell 122 79 6267 51 375 320 135 133 89 357 591
46 Steve Faraci 159 45 12937 81 503 418 156 178 136 470 605
47 Jacob Jewell 139 63 12117 87 483 392 135 139 229 503 695
48 Cory Jewell 155 49 13487 87 553 462 128 171 167 466 613
45 Hannah Faraci 108 91 2284 21 332 307 0 0
13 - Double Trouble
49 Sheila Fox 134 68 10855 81 485 400 139 95 149 383 587
50 Peggy Peters 135 67 11006 81 418 333 123 116 143 382 580
51 Tim Fox 144 59 12581 87 469 378 183 112 164 459 636
52 Michael Peters 163 42 13221 81 555 470 132 198 201 531 660
14 - Odd Balls
53 Margaret Malone 136 66 10227 75 459 380 148 141 141 430 628
54 Carol Short 136 66 11039 81 469 384 172 105 170 447 648
) Kristie Gipson 165 40 11745 71 539 464 168 183 154 505 625
56 Wayne Dale 163 42 10788 66 528 458 161 150 166 477 603
117 Brian Roberts 191 17 6325 33 587 550 0 0
15 - Less Yikes More Strikes
57 Brandon Sudzius 198 10 17255 87 655 564 224 210 237 671 704
58 Linas Sudzius 190 18 15998 84 619 531 213 186 188 587 641
59 Rick Selman 169 36 14207 84 583 495 127 148 174 449 557
60 Perkydee Perkins 158 46 13778 87 532 441 157 135 148 440 578
152 Frankie G bk177 29 506 3 508 501 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
16 - Brooklyn Beer Spillers
61 Brian Dirheimer 177 29 10664 60 550 486 167 151 153 471 555
62 Bart White 191 17 12621 66 627 557 a191 a191 a191 573 624
63 Rusty McNabb 197 11 15978 81 654 569 223 200 174 597 630
64 Ryan Nichting 195 13 15863 81 601 516 214 212 183 609 648
17 - THUNDERSTRUCK
65 Brent Robert 197 11 14788 75 656 577 179 222 217 618 654
66 Bruce Krapf 181 26 14661 81 627 542 135 182 176 493 571
67 Steve Toler 192 16 15570 81 642 557 172 151 155 478 523
68 Allen Manus 202 7 13962 69 654 581 192 188 197 577 598
154 William Toler 170 36 3061 18 530 508 0 0
18 - Play it by Ear
69 Jodi Moore 121 80 9446 78 436 354 140 166 109 415 658
70 Curt Parker 162 43 10713 66 534 464 149 163 140 452 581
71 April Sisco 164 41 14274 87 576 485 142 169 160 471 594
72 Donald Farmer 164 41 13817 84 538 450 167 168 123 458 581
118 Sebastion Moore 151 53 2720 18 472 450 0 0
19 - Tom's Florist
73 Paige Scott 161 44 13587 84 507 419 177 193 195 565 700
74 Mike Kemp 171 35 10284 60 552 488 148 124 181 453 555
75 Kim Lawwell 179 27 13439 75 601 522 167 202 173 542 623
76 Danny Thomas 192 16 16704 87 666 575 182 184 206 572 620
143 Mike Scott 157 47 4260 27 480 449 0 0
20 - Young Guns & A Bullet
77 Jay Miller 147 56 11977 81 455 370 229 124 120 473 641
78 Chris King 148 55 12067 81 449 364 136 173 202 511 676
79 Greta White 162 43 14149 87 521 430 140 156 133 429 555
80 Juno Williams 185 22 15034 81 590 505 216 231 169 616 685
21 - Deuce Bags
81 Willie Houston 167 38 13543 81 569 484 186 190 159 535 652
82 Anthony Ventura 206 3 14843 72 682 606 260 268 216 744 759
83 Ricky Patterson 203 6 10380 51 636 581 a203 a203 a203 609 627
84 Brian Ranchino 229 0 11015 48 715 663 219 217 258 694 694
119 Suzy Ranchino 164 41 5897 36 499 459 0 0
22 - Lightning Strikes
88 Terry Hankins 198 10 15464 78 655 573 232 189 214 635 668
86 Bill Upton 191 17 15534 81 594 509 231 233 184 648 702
142 Ben Lawwell 215 0 6471 30 657 623 0 0
87 Chris James 209 0 11318 ™4 652 594 232 170 144 546 546
85 Sherri Brooks 171 35 13899 81 549 464 190 167 153 510 615
23 - Here Four the Beer
89 Lorie Sisk 142 61 10691 75 463 384 al42 al42 al42 426 609
90 Kareem Moussaed 127 74 10363 81 389 304 122 106 145 373 592
91 Jasmine Whitaker 171 35 14384 84 580 492 191 140 178 509 614
92 Jeremy Patrick 205 4 17294 84 628 540 226 267 161 654 666
151 JD Paul 154 50 1388 9 472 459 0 0
120 Julian Paig bk223 0 0 0 0 0
24 - Class Act
95 Nicole Morneau 113 87 8820 78 414 332 92 140 92 324 585
93 Carolyn Gordon 143 60 12465 87 495 404 146 141 153 440 620
94 William Boyd 172 34 14610 87 510 419 157 209 191 557 659
161 VACANT 140 63 0 0 v140 v140 v140 420 609
96 Kristauf Tate 183 24 7721 42 559 513 0 0
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
1D # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3-  _Total _Total
25 - Pretty Nasty
99 Cedric Robinson 142 61 11147 78 436 354 0 0
100 Stephen Hamilton 163 42 10782 66 534 464 161 182 178 521 650
98 Tackle Robinson 157 47 13108 83 480 393 176 185 155 516 657
97 Dk Edwards 151 53 13150 87 530 439 151 156 149 456 615
121 Joe Farris 133 69 3199 24 419 391 135 139 211 485 701
26 - Mixed Bag
159 Mike Hardison 145 58 3061 21 443 418 152 127 183 462 639
145 Brandon Manus 150 54 6793 45 455 406 177 127 151 455 617
103 Edward Tiedtke 171 35 14889 87 591 500 130 188 184 502 607
102 John Smith 183 24 15960 87 600 509 189 164 146 499 568
27 - Shut up & Bowl
105 Ray Willis 162 43 13134 81 558 473 176 189 170 535 667
107 Zane Willis 146 57 12333 84 456 368 116 121 140 377 545
108 Scott Willis 202 7 12546 65 646 577 245 164 175 584 605
139 Brendan Willis 200 9 13655 75 619 540 a200 a200 a200 600 627
106 Julia Karvonen 129 72 3892 30 398 364 0 0
28-0.T.T.R
109 Brittany Maynard 110 90 9055 82 380 294 1700 109 104 313 583
160 Kat Jones 85 112 2302 27 278 247 102 89 88 279 618
110 Chris Kemp 160 45 13440 84 567 479 153 172 157 482 617
111 Brandon Stebbins 166 39 13399 81 545 460 193 94 169 456 573
156 Becky Szkwarck bk149 54 433 3 437 430 0 0
157 Wally Szkwarck bk179 27 633 3 639 632 0 0
29 - Minds In The Gutter
122 David Lennox 161 4 11117 69 547 474 159 159 183 501 636
124 Danthanay Smith 130 72 5892 45 396 347 104 154 137 395 611
125 Renfred Pack 170 36 14293 84 584 496 199 147 145 491 599
123 Luke Lennox 183 24 15979 87 581 490 197 249 221 667 742
141 Alex Wunder 123 78 371 3 373 366 0 0
30 - Balls Deep
126 Stephanie Dale 151 53 9531 63 501 434 al51 al151 al151 453 612
127 Alex Acuff 165 40 11544 72 531 455 191 167 197 555 675
128 Lee Hoagland 152 52 10800 71 522 447 107 177 153 437 593
129 John Fredriksen 158 46 13307 84 526 438 219 173 159 551 692
31 - Four Aces
132 JAMES JONES 143 60 9039 63 465 398 162 187 132 481 664
130 William Roberts 140 63 10558 75 440 361 a140 a140 a140 420 609
104 Isaiah Daniels 157 47 10391 66 511 441 224 145 175 544 688
131 Keion Bibbs 165 40 9923 60 535 471 a165 al165 al65 495 615
32 - Team 32
134 Dana Sparkman 153 51 11549 75 463 384 157 157 132 446 596
136 Justin Pinkelton 154 50 5113 33 467 430 137 167 173 477 627
144 Marci Alvarado 123 78 9619 78 425 343 166 113 103 382 616
137 Mike Sneed 168 37 14666 87 544 453 185 179 136 500 611
135 Melissa Pinkelton 128 73 5397 42 408 362 0 0
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